licrept/d-rellOl.w
User: BLEINTZ

North Dakota Office of Attorney General
Current License List for WHOLESALE TOBACCO PRODUCT (TW)

Expiration Date: On or after 06/30/2026
County: All Counties
Sorted By: Organization Name

License Licensee Name Title Address
TW-00335 AIR DISTRIBUTION USA INC 4841 SANDY PORTER RD STE A
3525 WHITEHALL PARK DR STE 300
TW-00286 ALEXANDER STEARNS LLC MAX DISTRIBUTING 1601 WESTPARK DR SUITE 4C
TW-00293 ALTADIS USA LLC 6473 FALKENBURD RD
5900 N ANDREWS AVE STE 600
TW-00224 AMCON DISTRIBUTING COMPANY 1511 TURBINE DR
1511 TURBINE DR
TW-00352 ASSOCIATED FOOD STORES LLC 1825 W 2530 N
PO BOX 30430
TW-00291 ASSOCIATED WHOLESALE GROCERS I 500 KAPIK RD
5000 KANSAS AVE
TW-00348 BEAST DISTRIBUTION LLC 2801 SW 149TH AVE STE 295
TW-00284 BURCKHARD WHOLESALE LLC 515 9TH AVE SE
224 8TH ST NW
TW-00323 CAPITAL SALES COMPANY 1471 E 9 MILE RD
TW-00202 CASEY'S MARKETING COMPANY 1 SE CONVENIENCE BLVD
1 SE CONVENIENCE BLVD
TW-00263 CASEY'S MARKETING COMPANY 2902 S JAGUAR RD
1 SE CONVENIENCE BLVD
TW-00345 CIRCLE K STORES INC CIRCLE K MN DC 6301 QUEENS AVE NE
PO BOX 347
TW-00225 CJ TOBACCO LLC CAPTAIN JACK'S #7046 808 S 2ND ST
PO BOX 6146
TW-00356 COLORADO ACE WHOLESALE INC 5722 LOGAN CT
TW-00325 CORE-MARK US LLC 1751 HIGHWAY 30 E
1500 SOLANA BLVD BLDG 6 STE 6150
TW-00334 CORE-MARK US LLC 2516 PROSPECT DR
1500 SOLANA BLVD BLDG 6 STE 6150
TW-00336 CORE-MARK US LLC CORE-MARK US (MPLS) 1035 NATHAN LN N
1500 SOLANA BLVD BLDG 6 STE 6150
TW-00331 DAKOTA'S BEST DISTRIBUTING LLC DAKOTA'S BEST 920 E SAINT ANDREW ST
TW-00342 ECIGRUSA LLC WORLDWIDE VAPE 10601 KINGS WILLIAM DRIVE
TW-00206 ECON CONTROL INC CERTIFRESH CIGAR 7395 BUSH LAKE RD
TW-00337 ECTO WORLD LLC DEMAND VAPE 3470 GENESEE ST
TW-00197 FEIST WATSON ENTERPRISES INC DOYLES SHEEHAN 6681 KESTREL DR
PO BOX 7248
TW-00104 FRANCHISE WHOLESALE CO LLC WILDHORSE DISTRIBUTING 713 N FRONTIER DR STE 300
629 CEPI DR
TW-00029 FRESH SMOKE OF MN LLC 4255 WHITE BEAR PKWY STE 1550

Phone 1

203-252-0668

844-297-2651

954-907-8150

605-342-3750

801-973-4400

320-342-7510

305-824-4000

701-662-5933

248-542-4400

515-965-6555

515-965-6555

812-379-9227

701-223-6546

720-261-7194

712-791-3503

712-791-3503

712-791-3503

605-348-3733

469-906-2860

763-535-2645

716-210-7778

406-543-5100

636-537-6811

651-982-5566

Page:

1

02/27/26 15:18:46

CHARLOTTE

LITTLE ROCK

RIVERVIEW

RAPID CITY

FARR WEST

HERNANDO

MIRAMAR

DEVILS LAKE

HAZEL PARK

ANKENY

JOPLIN

OSTEGO

BISMARCK

DENVER

CARROLL

EAU CLAIRE

PLYMOUTH

RAPID CITY

DALLAS

EDINA

BUFFALO

MISSOULA

PAPILLION

SAINT PAUL

FL

SD

uT

MS

FL

ND

MI

IA

MO

MN

ND

Cco

IA

WI

MN

SD

TX

MN

NY

MT

NE

MN

72204-2432

33578

57703

84404

38632

33027-4175

58301

48030-1960

50021

64804

55330

58504

80216-1405

51401

54703

55441

57701

75220-2412

55439-2027

14225-5015

59808

68046

55110-3391

CO

055

055

055

055

055

055

055

036

055

055

055

055

008

055

055

055

055

055

055

055

055

055

055

055



licrept/d-rellOl.w

User: BLEINTZ

License

TW-00353

TW-00301

TW-00341

TW-00313

TW-00277

TW-00360

TW-00303

TW-00362

TW-00351

TW-00324

TW-00350

TW-00326

TW-00343

TW-00241

TW-00346

TW-00091

TW-00355

TW-00290

TW-00320

TW-00361

TW-00340

TW-00311

TW-00344

TW-00088

TW-00258

TW-00143

North Dakota Office of Attorney General

Current License List for WHOLESALE TOBACCO PRODUCT (TW)

Expiration Date: On or after 06/30/2026

Licensee Name

GLOBAL DISTRIBUTION INC

GLOBAL DISTRIBUTION INC
GRANITE CITY JOBBING COMPANY I

HI-LINE WHOLESALE SUPPLY LLC
PO BOX 51

HOPKINS DISTRIBUTION COMPANY L ATTN LICENSE GROUP
PO BOX 990

HOSSIN LLC
HS WHOLESALE LIMITED

HUB KCCC LLC
PO BOX 216

IPURCHASE ONLINE INC
3000 VAWTER SCHOOL RD

ITG BRANDS LLC
ITG CIGARS INC

J & S MARKETING LLC
PO BOX 444

JAPAN TOBACCO INTERNATIONAL US JT INTERNATIONAL USA INC
4000 CENTER NORTH HILLS STREET STE 700

KING MOUNTAIN TOBACCO COMPANY
PO BOX 422

KMT SERVICES LLC KMT DISTRIBUTION
KRETEK DISTRIBUTORS INCORPORAT KRETEK INTERNATIONAL/PHILLIPS

KWIK TRIP INC
PO BOX 2107 1626 OAK ST

LOL FOODS INC
PO BOX 1057

HENRY'S FOODS INC

LOL FOODS INC
PO BOX 1057

HENRY'S FOODS INC

LUCKY BAR HOLDINGS LLC FIFTYBAR

MA GROUP OF FLORIDA LLC

1004 W WEST COVINA PKWY #410
MADURO DISTRIBUTORS INC THE LOON
MAGMA HOLDING INC EIGHTCIG

MASON BROTHERS COMPANY
PO BOX 230

MAVERICK DISTRIBUTION LLC

MCLANE MINNESOTA INC

County: All Counties

Sorted By: Organization Name

Address

14203 LINCOLN ST NE

10087 GOODHUE ST NE

2731 CLEARWATER RD

324 6TH AVE NE

300 2ND AVE S

875 E COCHRAN ST UNIT 1

511 S VISTA AVE

5320 WINNER RD

3100 OLD 63 S STE 104

628 GREEN VALLEY RD STE 500

628 GREEN VALLEY RD STE 500

1017 E MAIN ST

701 - 24TH AVE SE

2000 FORT SIMCOE RD

6690 STERLING DR N

5449 ENDEAVOUR COURT

2025 KWIK TRIP WAY

234 N MCKAY AVE

3205 E THAYER AVE

111 CONGRSS AVE SUITE 500

1527 NW 89TH CT

7580 COMMERCE LANE NE

4151 N PECOS RD STE 207

222 4TH ST NE

6210 ABBOTT DR

1111 W 5TH ST

Phone 1

952-600-4311

763-786-5017

320-252-1782

701-840-8571

952-828-4529

805-308-5584

630-882-2222

816-231-6841

203-252-0668

336-335-7000

336-335-7000

701-845-5170

201-871-1210

509-874-9935

586-486-5479

805-531-8888

608-793-4741

320-763-2674

320-763-2674

818-451-3547

323-684-97177

651-487-4056

702-355-0089

218-631-2220

402-991-9739

507-664-3000

Page:

2

02/27/26 15:18:46

HAM LAKE

BLAINE

SAINT CLOUD

VALLEY CITY

HOPKINS

SIMI VALLEY

ADDISON

KANSAS CITY

COLUMBIA

GREENSBORO

GREENSBORO

VALLEY CITY

MINNEAPOLIS

WHITE SWAN

STERLING HEIGHTS

MOORPARK

LA CROSS

ALEXANDRIA

BISMARCK

AUSTIN

DORAL

FINLEY

NORTH LAS VEGAS

WADENA

OMAHA

NORTHFIELD

MN

ND

MN

CA

IL

MO

MO

NC

NC

ND

MN

WA

MI

CA

WI

MN

ND

TX

FL

MN

NV

MN

NE

MN

55304-4626

55449-4431

56301-5952

58072

55343

93065-2097

60101-4422

64127

65201

27408-7791

27408-7791

58072

55414

98952

48312-4558

93021-1712

54603

56308

58501

78701-4076

33172

55432-3115

89115-0189

56482

68110-2805

55057-1602

CO

055
055
055

002

055

055

055

055

055

055

055

002

055

055

055

055

055

055

008

055

055

055

055

055

055

055



licrept/d-rellOl.w

User: BLEINTZ

License

TW-00200

TW-00053

TW-00300

TW-00309

TW-00217

TW-00247

TW-00294

TW-00283

TW-00005

TW-00314

TW-00298

TW-00138

TW-00349

TW-00338

TW-00274

TW-00332

TW-00211

TW-00245

TW-00205

TW-00195

TW-00307

TW-00359

TW-00357

TW-00328

TW-00248

TW-00271

North Dakota Office of Attorney General

Current License List for WHOLESALE TOBACCO PRODUCT (TW)

Licensee Name Title
MCLANE/MIDWEST INC

MCLANE/WESTERN INC

MEDUSA DISTRIBUTION LLC

MIDWEST GOODS INC

MIDWEST WHOLESALE LLC

NATIONAL TOBACCO COMPANY LP

NATIVE TRADING ASSOCIATES LLC

NORTHLAND VAPOR COMPANY LLC
201 5TH ST N STE 1600

O K DISTRIBUTING COMPANY
PO BOX 1252

PERFORMANCE PLUS MARKETING INC CHEAPVAPES
116 N HELIOTROPE AVE

PURECIGS LLC

QUEEN CITY CANDY INC
PO BOX 1506

BRAUN DISTRIBUTING

SAFA GOODS LLC

SMOKE SHOP DIRECT DIST INC

SPECIALTY CIGARS LLC
1911 SPILLMAN DR DEPT 35
STURGIS BRANDING CO INC S & S WHOLESALE

SUPER FOOD SERVICES INC
850 76TH ST SW

SUPER FOOD SERVICES INC
850 76TH ST SW

SWEDISH MATCH NORTH AMERICA LL

SWISHER INTERNATIONAL INC
PO BOX 2230

SYNDICATE GLOBAL DISTRIBUTION

THE VALLEY WHOLESALE AZ LLC

TRIAD CENTRAL HOLDINGS LLC
2612 GATE DRIVE

TUBEAUX BY ROCKY PATEL LLC

UNFI DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LLC ATTN: LICENSE GROUP
PO BOX 990

UNFI DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LLC ATTN: LICENSE GROUP
PO BOX 990

SMOKE DIRECT DISTRIBUTION

Expiration Date: On or after 06/30/2026

County: All Counties

Sorted By: Organization Name

Address

3400 E MAIN ST

2100 E KEN PRATT BLVD
9 WOODLAND RD STE D
1001 FOSTER AVE

635 COOPER CT STE A
5201 INTERCHANGE WAY
442 FROGTOWN ROAD

4225 38TH ST SW STE A & B

522 14TH AVE W

1301 S SHAMROCK AVE

3135 SKYWAY CIR

153 26TH ST W

8264 DUFFIE DR
3026 SW 42ND ST STE 3

2100 E CARY ST STE 200

1015 ARTHUR DR

SUPER FOOD SERVICE #071 4067 COUNTY RD 130

SUPER FOOD SERVICE #067 4228 S 72ND ST

1021 E CARY ST STE 1600

459 E 16TH ST

5909 NW 18TH DR
50 W HOOVER AVE STE B

4642 27TH ST N UNIT 6

4220 CORPORATE SQ

501 N MALLICK RD

3501 12TH AVE N

Phone 1

217-447-7500

303-682-7500

973-808-1101

630-570-0926

847-519-1351

502-774-9330

518-358-4262

701-620-9033

701-572-9161

323-243-4074

321-292-2220

701-225-8454

941-444-9465

954-533-3818

804-935-2800

701-400-8468

616-878-2829

616-878-2829

804-787-5100

904-353-4311

800-953-8202

801-389-3205

701-970-8769

239-333-3888

952-828-4529

952-828-4529

Page:

3

02/27/26 15:18:46

DANVILLE

LONGMONT

ROSELAND

BENSENVILLE

SCHAUMBURG

LOUISVILLE

HOGANSBURG

FARGO

WILLISTON

MONROVIA

MELBOURNE

DICKINSON

PUNTA GORDA

FORT LAUDERDALE

RICHMOND

BISMARCK

BELLEFONTAINE

OMAHA

RICHMOND

JACKSONVILLE

GAINESVILLE

MESA

FARGO

NAPLES

OGLESBY

FARGO

NJ

IL

IL

KY

NY

ND

ND

CA

FL

ND

FL

FL

VA

ND

OH

NE

VA

FL

FL

AZ

ND

FL

IL

ND

61834-9468

80504-5280

07068-1282

60106-1445

60173-4570

40229-2184

13655

58104

58801

961016

32934-7334

58601

33982-2817

33312-6714

23223-7270

58501-2444

43311

68127

23219-4000

32206

32653-1639

85210-5264

58102

34104-4753

61348

58109

CO

055
055
055
055
055
055
055

009

053

055

055

045

055

055

055

008

055

055

055

055

055

055

009

055

055

009



licrept/d-rellOl.w North Dakota Office of Attorney General Page: 4
User: BLEINTZ Current License List for WHOLESALE TOBACCO PRODUCT (TW) 02/27/26 15:18:46

Expiration Date: On or after 06/30/2026
County: All Counties
Sorted By: Organization Name

License Licensee Name Title Address Phone 1 City St Zip CcOo
TW-00220 US SMOKELESS TOBACCO COMPANY L 800 HARRISON ST 804-274-2000 NASHVILLE TN 37203 055
6601 W BROAD ST

TW-00339 VANTIX LLC 19 8TH ST S #904 715-781-9207 FARGO ND 58103-1804 009
TW-00321 VR PRODUCTS 1 LLC 591 STEWART AVE STE 600 631-777-3487 GARDEN CITY NY 11530-4773 055
TW-00319 WHITE HORSE VAPOR STORES LLC 1483 MINERAL SPRING AVE 203-252-0668 NORTH PROVIDENCE RI 02904-3131 055
TW-00231 WINNER TOBACCO WHOLESALE INC 675 STINSON BLVD STE 100 612-331-4404 MINNEAPOLIS MN 55413-2762 055
TW-00315 WISE MEN WHOLESALE INC 857 INDUSTRIAL DR 630-501-1512 BENSENVILLE IL 60106-1351 055
TW-00236 XCALIBER INTERNATIONAL LTD LLC 1 TOBACCO RD 918-824-0300 PRYOR OK 74361-4002 055

Total Licenses: 83

--- End of Report ---



