

Expiration Date: On or after 06/30/2026
 County: All Counties
 Sorted By: Organization Name

License	Licensee Name	Title	Address	Phone 1	City	St Zip	CO
TW-00335	AIR DISTRIBUTION USA INC 3525 WHITEHALL PARK DR STE 300		4841 SANDY PORTER RD STE A	203-252-0668	CHARLOTTE	NC 28273	055
TW-00286	ALEXANDER STEARNS LLC	MAX DISTRIBUTING	1601 WESTPARK DR SUITE 4C	844-297-2651	LITTLE ROCK	AR 72204-2432	055
TW-00293	ALTADIS USA LLC 5900 N ANDREWS AVE STE 600		6473 FALKENBURD RD	954-907-8150	RIVERVIEW	FL 33578	055
TW-00224	AMCON DISTRIBUTING COMPANY 1511 TURBINE DR		1511 TURBINE DR	605-342-3750	RAPID CITY	SD 57703	055
TW-00352	ASSOCIATED FOOD STORES LLC PO BOX 30430		1825 W 2530 N	801-973-4400	FARR WEST	UT 84404	055
TW-00291	ASSOCIATED WHOLESale GROCERS I 5000 KANSAS AVE		500 KAPIK RD	320-342-7510	HERNANDO	MS 38632	055
TW-00348	BEAST DISTRIBUTION LLC		2801 SW 149TH AVE STE 295	305-824-4000	MIRAMAR	FL 33027-4175	055
TW-00284	BURCKHARD WHOLESale LLC 224 8TH ST NW		515 9TH AVE SE	701-662-5933	DEVILS LAKE	ND 58301	036
TW-00323	CAPITAL SALES COMPANY		1471 E 9 MILE RD	248-542-4400	HAZEL PARK	MI 48030-1960	055
TW-00202	CASEY'S MARKETING COMPANY 1 SE CONVENIENCE BLVD		1 SE CONVENIENCE BLVD	515-965-6555	ANKENY	IA 50021	055
TW-00263	CASEY'S MARKETING COMPANY 1 SE CONVENIENCE BLVD		2902 S JAGUAR RD	515-965-6555	JOPLIN	MO 64804	055
TW-00345	CIRCLE K STORES INC PO BOX 347	CIRCLE K MN DC	6301 QUEENS AVE NE	812-379-9227	OSTEGO	MN 55330	055
TW-00225	CJ TOBACCO LLC PO BOX 6146		CAPTAIN JACK'S #7046 808 S 2ND ST	701-223-6546	BISMARCK	ND 58504	008
TW-00356	COLORADO ACE WHOLESale INC		5722 LOGAN CT	720-261-7194	DENVER	CO 80216-1405	055
TW-00325	CORE-MARK US LLC 1500 SOLANA BLVD BLDG 6 STE 6150		1751 HIGHWAY 30 E	712-791-3503	CARROLL	IA 51401	055
TW-00334	CORE-MARK US LLC 1500 SOLANA BLVD BLDG 6 STE 6150		2516 PROSPECT DR	712-791-3503	EAU CLAIRE	WI 54703	055
TW-00336	CORE-MARK US LLC 1500 SOLANA BLVD BLDG 6 STE 6150		CORE-MARK US (MPLS) 1035 NATHAN LN N	712-791-3503	PLYMOUTH	MN 55441	055
TW-00331	DAKOTA'S BEST DISTRIBUTING LLC	DAKOTA'S BEST	920 E SAINT ANDREW ST	605-348-3733	RAPID CITY	SD 57701	055
TW-00342	ECIGRUSA LLC	WORLDWIDE VAPE	10601 KINGS WILLIAM DRIVE	469-906-2860	DALLAS	TX 75220-2412	055
TW-00206	ECON CONTROL INC	CERTIFRESH CIGAR	7395 BUSH LAKE RD	763-535-2645	EDINA	MN 55439-2027	055
TW-00337	ECTO WORLD LLC	DEMAND VAPE	3470 GENESEE ST	716-210-7778	BUFFALO	NY 14225-5015	055
TW-00197	FEIST WATSON ENTERPRISES INC PO BOX 7248	DOYLES SHEEHAN	6681 KESTREL DR	406-543-5100	MISSOULA	MT 59808	055
TW-00104	FRANCHISE WHOLESale CO LLC 629 CEPI DR	WILDHORSE DISTRIBUTING	713 N FRONTIER DR STE 300	636-537-6811	PAPILLION	NE 68046	055
TW-00029	FRESH SMOKE OF MN LLC		4255 WHITE BEAR PKWY STE 1550	651-982-5566	SAINT PAUL	MN 55110-3391	055

Expiration Date: On or after 06/30/2026
 County: All Counties
 Sorted By: Organization Name

License	Licensee Name	Title	Address	Phone 1	City	St Zip	CO
TW-00353	GLOBAL DISTRIBUTION INC		14203 LINCOLN ST NE	952-600-4311	HAM LAKE	MN 55304-4626	055
TW-00301	GLOBAL DISTRIBUTION INC		10087 GOODHUE ST NE	763-786-5017	BLAINE	MN 55449-4431	055
TW-00341	GRANITE CITY JOBBING COMPANY I		2731 CLEARWATER RD	320-252-1782	SAINT CLOUD	MN 56301-5952	055
TW-00313	HI-LINE WHOLESale SUPPLY LLC PO BOX 51		324 6TH AVE NE	701-840-8571	VALLEY CITY	ND 58072	002
TW-00277	HOPKINS DISTRIBUTION COMPANY L ATTN LICENSE GROUP PO BOX 990		300 2ND AVE S	952-828-4529	HOPKINS	MN 55343	055
TW-00360	HOSSIN LLC		875 E COCHRAN ST UNIT 1	805-308-5584	SIMI VALLEY	CA 93065-2097	055
TW-00303	HS WHOLESale LIMITED		511 S VISTA AVE	630-882-2222	ADDISON	IL 60101-4422	055
TW-00362	HUB KCCC LLC PO BOX 216		5320 WINNER RD	816-231-6841	KANSAS CITY	MO 64127	055
TW-00351	IPURCHASE ONLINE INC 3000 VAWTER SCHOOL RD		3100 OLD 63 S STE 104	203-252-0668	COLUMBIA	MO 65201	055
TW-00324	ITG BRANDS LLC		628 GREEN VALLEY RD STE 500	336-335-7000	GREENSBORO	NC 27408-7791	055
TW-00350	ITG CIGARS INC		628 GREEN VALLEY RD STE 500	336-335-7000	GREENSBORO	NC 27408-7791	055
TW-00326	J & S MARKETING LLC PO BOX 444		1017 E MAIN ST	701-845-5170	VALLEY CITY	ND 58072	002
TW-00343	JAPAN TOBACCO INTERNATIONAL US JT INTERNATIONAL USA INC 4000 CENTER NORTH HILLS STREET STE 700		701 - 24TH AVE SE	201-871-1210	MINNEAPOLIS	MN 55414	055
TW-00241	KING MOUNTAIN TOBACCO COMPANY PO BOX 422		2000 FORT SIMCOE RD	509-874-9935	WHITE SWAN	WA 98952	055
TW-00346	KMT SERVICES LLC	KMT DISTRIBUTION	6690 STERLING DR N	586-486-5479	STERLING HEIGHTS	MI 48312-4558	055
TW-00091	KRETEK DISTRIBUTORS INCORPORAT	KRETEK INTERNATIONAL/PHILLIPS	5449 ENDEAVOUR COURT	805-531-8888	MOORPARK	CA 93021-1712	055
TW-00355	KWIK TRIP INC PO BOX 2107 1626 OAK ST		2025 KWIK TRIP WAY	608-793-4741	LA CROSS	WI 54603	055
TW-00290	LOL FOODS INC PO BOX 1057	HENRY'S FOODS INC	234 N MCKAY AVE	320-763-2674	ALEXANDRIA	MN 56308	055
TW-00320	LOL FOODS INC PO BOX 1057	HENRY'S FOODS INC	3205 E THAYER AVE	320-763-2674	BISMARCK	ND 58501	008
TW-00361	LUCKY BAR HOLDINGS LLC	FIFTYBAR	111 CONGRSS AVE SUITE 500	818-451-3547	AUSTIN	TX 78701-4076	055
TW-00340	MA GROUP OF FLORIDA LLC 1004 W WEST COVINA PKWY #410		1527 NW 89TH CT	323-684-9777	DORAL	FL 33172	055
TW-00311	MADURO DISTRIBUTORS INC	THE LOON	7580 COMMERCE LANE NE	651-487-4056	FINLEY	MN 55432-3115	055
TW-00344	MAGMA HOLDING INC	EIGHTCIG	4151 N PECOS RD STE 207	702-355-0089	NORTH LAS VEGAS	NV 89115-0189	055
TW-00088	MASON BROTHERS COMPANY PO BOX 230		222 4TH ST NE	218-631-2220	WADENA	MN 56482	055
TW-00258	MAVERICK DISTRIBUTION LLC		6210 ABBOTT DR	402-991-9739	OMAHA	NE 68110-2805	055
TW-00143	MCLANE MINNESOTA INC		1111 W 5TH ST	507-664-3000	NORTHFIELD	MN 55057-1602	055

Expiration Date: On or after 06/30/2026
County: All Counties
Sorted By: Organization Name

License	Licensee Name	Title	Address	Phone 1	City	St Zip	CO
TW-00200	MCLANE/MIDWEST INC		3400 E MAIN ST	217-447-7500	DANVILLE	IL 61834-9468	055
TW-00053	MCLANE/WESTERN INC		2100 E KEN PRATT BLVD	303-682-7500	LONGMONT	CO 80504-5280	055
TW-00300	MEDUSA DISTRIBUTION LLC		9 WOODLAND RD STE D	973-808-1101	ROSELAND	NJ 07068-1282	055
TW-00309	MIDWEST GOODS INC		1001 FOSTER AVE	630-570-0926	BENSENVILLE	IL 60106-1445	055
TW-00217	MIDWEST WHOLESale LLC		635 COOPER CT STE A	847-519-1351	SCHAUMBURG	IL 60173-4570	055
TW-00247	NATIONAL TOBACCO COMPANY LP		5201 INTERCHANGE WAY	502-774-9330	LOUISVILLE	KY 40229-2184	055
TW-00294	NATIVE TRADING ASSOCIATES LLC		442 FROGTOWN ROAD	518-358-4262	HOGANSBURG	NY 13655	055
TW-00283	NORTHLAND VAPOR COMPANY LLC 201 5TH ST N STE 1600		4225 38TH ST SW STE A & B	701-620-9033	FARGO	ND 58104	009
TW-00005	O K DISTRIBUTING COMPANY PO BOX 1252		522 14TH AVE W	701-572-9161	WILLISTON	ND 58801	053
TW-00314	PERFORMANCE PLUS MARKETING INC 116 N HELIOTROPE AVE	CHEAPVAPES	1301 S SHAMROCK AVE	323-243-4074	MONROVIA	CA 961016	055
TW-00298	PURECIGS LLC		3135 SKYWAY CIR	321-292-2220	MELBOURNE	FL 32934-7334	055
TW-00138	QUEEN CITY CANDY INC PO BOX 1506	BRAUN DISTRIBUTING	153 26TH ST W	701-225-8454	DICKINSON	ND 58601	045
TW-00349	SAFA GOODS LLC		8264 DUFFIE DR	941-444-9465	PUNTA GORDA	FL 33982-2817	055
TW-00338	SMOKE SHOP DIRECT DIST INC	SMOKE DIRECT DISTRIBUTION	3026 SW 42ND ST STE 3	954-533-3818	FORT LAUDERDALE	FL 33312-6714	055
TW-00274	SPECIALTY CIGARS LLC 1911 SPILLMAN DR DEPT 35		2100 E CARY ST STE 200	804-935-2800	RICHMOND	VA 23223-7270	055
TW-00332	STURGIS BRANDING CO INC	S & S WHOLESale	1015 ARTHUR DR	701-400-8468	BISMARCK	ND 58501-2444	008
TW-00211	SUPER FOOD SERVICES INC 850 76TH ST SW		SUPER FOOD SERVICE #071 4067 COUNTY RD 130	616-878-2829	BELLEFONTAINE	OH 43311	055
TW-00245	SUPER FOOD SERVICES INC 850 76TH ST SW		SUPER FOOD SERVICE #067 4228 S 72ND ST	616-878-2829	OMAHA	NE 68127	055
TW-00205	SWEDISH MATCH NORTH AMERICA LL		1021 E CARY ST STE 1600	804-787-5100	RICHMOND	VA 23219-4000	055
TW-00195	SWISHER INTERNATIONAL INC PO BOX 2230		459 E 16TH ST	904-353-4311	JACKSONVILLE	FL 32206	055
TW-00307	SYNDICATE GLOBAL DISTRIBUTION		5909 NW 18TH DR	800-953-8202	GAINESVILLE	FL 32653-1639	055
TW-00359	THE VALLEY WHOLESale AZ LLC		50 W HOOVER AVE STE B	801-389-3205	MESA	AZ 85210-5264	055
TW-00357	TRIAD CENTRAL HOLDINGS LLC 2612 GATE DRIVE		4642 27TH ST N UNIT 6	701-970-8769	FARGO	ND 58102	009
TW-00328	TUBEAUX BY ROCKY PATEL LLC		4220 CORPORATE SQ	239-333-3888	NAPLES	FL 34104-4753	055
TW-00248	UNFI DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LLC PO BOX 990	ATTN: LICENSE GROUP	501 N MALLICK RD	952-828-4529	OGLESBY	IL 61348	055
TW-00271	UNFI DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LLC PO BOX 990	ATTN: LICENSE GROUP	3501 12TH AVE N	952-828-4529	FARGO	ND 58109	009

Expiration Date: On or after 06/30/2026
County: All Counties
Sorted By: Organization Name

License	Licensee Name	Title	Address	Phone 1	City	St Zip	CO
TW-00220	US SMOKELESS TOBACCO COMPANY L 6601 W BROAD ST		800 HARRISON ST	804-274-2000	NASHVILLE	TN 37203	055
TW-00339	VANTIX LLC		19 8TH ST S #904	715-781-9207	FARGO	ND 58103-1804	009
TW-00321	VR PRODUCTS 1 LLC		591 STEWART AVE STE 600	631-777-3487	GARDEN CITY	NY 11530-4773	055
TW-00319	WHITE HORSE VAPOR STORES LLC		1483 MINERAL SPRING AVE	203-252-0668	NORTH PROVIDENCE	RI 02904-3131	055
TW-00231	WINNER TOBACCO WHOLESale INC		675 STINSON BLVD STE 100	612-331-4404	MINNEAPOLIS	MN 55413-2762	055
TW-00315	WISE MEN WHOLESale INC		857 INDUSTRIAL DR	630-501-1512	BENSENVILLE	IL 60106-1351	055
TW-00236	XCALIBER INTERNATIONAL LTD LLC		1 TOBACCO RD	918-824-0300	PRYOR	OK 74361-4002	055

Total Licenses: 83

--- End of Report ---